Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
Bank

Punjab National Bank
Bank Account

9260000100014519
PAN Number

BYPPT4293Q

Aadhaar Number

732144619160

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

22.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

22

Net Salary Payable ( A ) 7,096.00

Net Salary in words Seven Thousand and Ninety Six Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 3,548.00

HRA 1,419.00

Special Allowance 1,419.00

Statutory Bonus 710.00

Total Earnings (A) 7,096.00